South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 17, 2024, 08:23:08 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 3491 General Bill, By Neilson, Allison, Breeland, G.A. Brown, Canty, C.D. Chamblee, Cobb-Hunter, R.S. Corning,
Davenport, Fair, S.E. Gonzales, Govan, Harrell, Harrison, B.H. Harwell, J. Hines, D.N. Holt, Hutson, Inabinett, Lanford,
M. McLeod, McMahand, Meacham, Quinn, Richardson, J.S. Shissias, C.H. Stone, C.L. Sturkie, Trotter, Vaughn, Walker,
Wilder and D.A. Wright

A Bill to amend Title 8, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to public offices and employees by adding Chapter
10 so as to authorize certain drug and alcohol testing of prospective state employees.

02/11/93
02/11/93
04/13/94
04/27/94
04/28/94
04/28/94
04/28/94
04/29/94
05/03/94
05/03/94

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-34

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-34

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-5
Debate adjourned HJ-40

Amended HJ-322

Read second time HJ-322

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-322

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-10

Page 1 of 1



