## South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 08:23:08 am

## Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 3491 General Bill, By Neilson, Allison, Breeland, G.A. Brown, Canty, C.D. Chamblee, Cobb-Hunter, R.S. Corning, Davenport, Fair, S.E. Gonzales, Govan, Harrell, Harrison, B.H. Harwell, J. Hines, D.N. Holt, Hutson, Inabinett, Lanford, M. McLeod, McMahand, Meacham, Quinn, Richardson, J.S. Shissias, C.H. Stone, C.L. Sturkie, Trotter, Vaughn, Walker, Wilder and D.A. Wright

A Bill to amend Title 8, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to public offices and employees by adding Chapter 10 so as to authorize certain drug and alcohol testing of prospective state employees.

02/11/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-34
02/11/93	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-34
04/13/94	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-5
04/27/94	House	Debate adjourned HJ-40
04/28/94	House	Amended HJ-322
04/28/94	House	Read second time HJ-322
04/28/94	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-322
04/29/94	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2
05/03/94	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
05/03/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-10